BAS40T/-04T/-05T/-06T
SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Features
• Low Forward Voltage Drop
• Fast Switching
• Ultra-Small Surface Mount Package
• PN Junction Guard Ring for Transient and ESD Protection
• Lead, Halogen and Antimony Free, RoHS Compliant

200
\
Ordering Information (Note 6)
Device Packaging Shipping
BAS40T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40-04T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40-05T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40-06T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 6.  For packaging details go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
DS30265 Rev. 12 - 2 3 of 3
BAS40T/-04T/-05T/-06T